
As of 8/21/2010 at 7:54 PM

Day Date OP FI GCS MB KH Daily Total
Monday 8/9/2010 95 116 37 42 19 309
Tuesday 8/10/2010 104 120 37 48 19 328
Wednesday 8/11/2010 119 112 46 54 30 361
Thursday 8/12/2010 109 104 43 44 23 323
Friday 8/13/2010 89 111 44 40 21 305
Saturday 8/14/2010 60 138 25 21 11 255

Totals - Week 1 576 701 232 249 123 1881

Monday 8/16/2010 127 147 57 35 34 400
Tuesday 8/17/2010 160 171 65 68 25 489
Wednesday 8/18/2010 140 166 60 66 42 474
Thursday 8/19/2010 154 182 79 69 46 530
Friday 8/20/2010 194 237 111 81 52 675
Saturday 8/21/2010 224 330 77 90 45 766

Totals - Week 2 999 1233 449 409 244 3334

Grand Total 1575 1934 681 658 367 5215

OP = Orange Park Library
FI = Fleming Island Library
GCS = Green Cove Springs (Main Office)
MB = Middleburg/Clay Hill Library
KH = Keystone Heights Branch
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